80 Plus
Modular
Wattage
Efficiency
Fan Size
Fan Bearing
Fan Speed
Model
ATX Version
PFC
Input Voltage
Input Current
Input Frequency
SATA Connectors
Dimensions (Lx W x H)
80 PLUS Rating
ErP 2014 Lot 3
MTBF
Protections
Regulatory
ATX 24 Pin Connectors
EPS 4+4 Pin Connectors
PCI-e 6+2 Pin Connectors
Peripheral 4 Pin Connectors
7
2
2
1
140*150*86mm
PSU650WB
ATX
APFC
200-240V
5-10A
50-60HZ
EU BRONZE
NON-MODULAR
650W
120MM
Hydraulic Bearing
1800
load 20%,85% Efficiency ;load 50%,88%Efficiency;load
100%,85% Efficiency;
EU BRONZE
YES
3 YEARS
OVP.SCP, OPP,SIP, UVP
CE,ROHS
1
PSU650WB
650W BRONZE